Create Event Design ORDER #006205
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Culinary Creations by Chumie
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 20, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
MOSHE GANZ HALL

360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 25TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Black Large Vases 4 $45.00 T $180.00
Banquet 8ft School Tables 5 $12.00 T $60.00
Ivory Polyester 8ft Linens 5 $25.00 T $125.00
Banquet Table, Queen 13 $18.00 T $234.00
Lampshades covered in green boxwood 17 $65.00 T $1,105.00
14 - LAMPSHADES PROVIDED BY CHUMIE
Lampshades (TO BE COVERED IN GREEN BOXWQOQD) 3 $75.00 T $225.00
PROVIDED BY CREATE
Gold Velvet Pipe and Drape, 48ft 1 $720.00 T $720.00
FOR BACKDROP
Stage, 8ft x 48ft x 2ft 1 $1,320.00 T $1,320.00
Black Carpet to Cover Stage, 48ft x 8ft x 2ft 1 $1,248.00 T $1,248.00
Steps 1 $100.00 T $100.00
Hedge Arch Panels 6 $395.00 T $2,370.00
(3) FOR BACK OF STAGE | (3) FOR MECHITZAH
Gold Velvet Pullbacks inside Arches 3 $150.00 T $450.00
FOR MECHITZAH
Chandeliers 3 $90.00 T $270.00
Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Installation Fee 4 $200.00 $800.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $200.00 $800.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$8,907.00
$1,850.00
$0.00
($1,261.05)
$9,495.95
($0.00)
$9,495.95
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