

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006205

**Culinary Creations by Chumie** 

Order Date: March 20, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: MOSHE GANZ HALL 360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90036

## EVENT DATE: MARCH 25TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Large Vases	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00
	Banquet 8ft School Tables	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	Ivory Polyester 8ft Linens	5	\$25.00	Т	\$125.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	13	\$18.00	Т	\$234.00
	Lampshades covered in green boxwood 14 - LAMPSHADES PROVIDED BY CHUMIE	17	\$65.00	Т	\$1,105.00
	Lampshades (TO BE COVERED IN GREEN BOXWOOD) PROVIDED BY CREATE	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
	Gold Velvet Pipe and Drape, 48ft FOR BACKDROP	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Stage, 8ft x 48ft x 2ft	1	\$1,320.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Black Carpet to Cover Stage, 48ft x 8ft x 2ft	1	\$1,248.00	Т	\$1,248.00
	Steps	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Hedge Arch Panels (3) FOR BACK OF STAGE   (3) FOR MECHITZAH	6	\$395.00	Т	\$2,370.00
	Gold Velvet Pullbacks inside Arches FOR MECHITZAH	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Chandeliers	3	\$90.00	Т	\$270.00
	Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$200.00		\$800.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$200.00		\$800.00

Total Products:	\$8,907.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,850.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$1,261.05)
Total:	\$9,495.95
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,495.95